
SI. 
No 

1 

J 

...}. 

~ 

# 

JI 

....,6 

7 

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, TALCHER 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

Tender refe~ence No. TCRM -03 / 2023-24 
Bid Identification No. 2023_ORULB_ g119 b 

Mail Id : e.o.talcher@gmail.com 
Tender call Notice No. I 2n '";f- Date 20.05.2023 

The Executi ve Offi cer, Talcher Municipality, Talcher invites percentage rate bids in single cover 
system only "ONLINE" fo r the fo llowing works detailed in the table fro m the Class of Contractors 
as mentioned in Col.7 of table registered with the State Governments and contractors of 
equivalent Grade/Class registered with Central Government/ MES/ Railways for execution of C ivil 
Works. The bidders may submit bids fo r any or all of the works in the Table as enclosed separately• 

Name of the said works as well as estimated cost are given below. 

Estimated EMO / Bid Cost of Bid Period of Eligible Class Name of work cost in Rs. Security in Rs . Documents Completion of Contractor 
(non 

refundable) 
Rs. 2 3 4 5 6 7 Construction of shop room 

Three in front of~~ 3,92,000/- 3,920/- 2,000/- Calendar 'C ' & 'D' W.No.15 ~\°)"\ ~ 

Month Class Const. of C.C. drain near 
One 'C ' & 'D' Kishrore club in W./No.1 · · 5,85 ,000/- 5,850/- ~ .000/- Calendar Class 

Month Const of paver block from 
Two 'C' & 'D' Patna Sahi to 7,18,000/- 7, 180/- 4,000/- Calendar Class Hanumanpada in w.No.8 & 

Month , 9 
Balance portion work of 

Three 'C ' & 'D' Community Centre near 4,23,000/- 4,230/-- 2,000/- Calendar Class 
Ka mana Mandir in W.No.10 

Month Const. of CC road inside 
One 'C ' & 'D' 

MCC-I at Rani Park 6,50,000/- 6,500/- 4,000/- Calendar Class Const. of CC Month drain from 
Two Girish Bhutia house towards 9,55 ,000/- 'C ' & 'D' 9,550/- 4,000/- Calendar Class 

Mini Park in W.No.12 
Const. of CC drain near Jitu Month 
Mishra house in W.No.12 7,99 ,000/- 7, 990/- Two 'C ' & 'D' 4,000/- Calendar Class 

Month 

Bid documents consisting of pl ans, specifications, the schedule of 
quantities and the set of terms and conditions of contract and other· 

necessary documents can be seen m the website: wwvv. lendersorissa. g-ov. in. 



I C 1•• ,_ •- -

d cost of tender documents ts towar s . · a I in strurnen ipanied by the f1nanc1 . d through online payment. 
l . Bid must be accon ble only be receive 

I 4 & 5 in the above ta 
. . 

menti oned co umn 
b -' te· www.tendersonssa.gov.in . Go v t we s1 . , -'II he iwailahlc ,n the 2 . 1 he Bid documrnts "• 2023 for on line bidding. ~ 00 PM of 02.06. from~ 00 PM of 22 .05.2023 10 · · · 

. (DSC) of Class-II or Class-III. 3. -rl1c bidder must po!>~C '-" comruti blc Di gital Signature Certificate 
f 5 oo p M of 02.06.2023. 

-1 . !)ids :-hall be recei ved onl y ''on line" on or be ore . . 
. 

• 
00 0 3 . 0 6. 2 o 2 3 in the office of 

BiJs rece i, eJ on line shall be opened at l 1.00 A.M 
. . sence of the bidders who wish to 

the faeculin Officer, Talchcr Municipality, Talcher m the pre . . . . . • of bids after logging on to the 
:rnend . Bidders who part1c1pated rn the bid can witness the opening 

h 1 d te of opening of the bids as 
~i te tJ1rough their DSC. If the office happens to be closed on t e ast a srcci ficd. the bids will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. 

6. (a) The Engineer contractor willing to avail the Exemption of E.M.D will submit the scan copy of affidavi t to avail the exemption along with bid document and the original affidavit, original registra tion certificate shall be submitted in the office of the undersigned on or before date & time of opening of bid above during office hour on working days for recording necessary entry for nempti on of E:: MD in th e sealed cover failing which the bid shall be rejected . 
(b) STISC contractors desirous of availing exemption of EMO should submit an attested copy caste ccrtillt:ate duly issued by the competent authority . 

7. The ret:1.:i vcd tender shall remain valid for a period of 90 days from the date of opening of the bid . X. They should submit thl'. affida vit rcgaJding Correctness and no relationship with the tenderer. 
9. Other detail s can be seen in the bidding domments. 
I CJ. ·1 he authority reserves the ri ght to cancel any or all bids without assigning any reason. 

with a 

~.::i~ Memo No. I ~ O ~ / Dt .20.05.2023 Takhcr Municipality Copy submitted to the Collector & Dist . Magistrate , Angul for kind information and request to display the same 1n the office notice board for wide publication . 

~~ i ;ecutive ~ fficer, Memo No. [ 2}) \ I Dt _20 05 _2023 Talcher Municipality, Copy submitted to the Sub-Collector, T alcher Municipality for kind information . 



l M 

!~~•~*. ~l~~ Executive ,cer . 
Talcher Muni 1pcJ hty , Merno No I? ( C) I Dt .20 .05 .2023 

Copy submitted to the ProJect Director , DUDA, Angul / Executive Engineer , PH D1v1s1on . n~1 ul / l xecutive Engineer , Rural Works Division . Talcher / Executive Engineer. R & B Drv1s1on , ~ Jlct1e1 for kind information and with a request to display the same in the office notice board for 
wider publication . 

~~ ffi~1 ">~ 
Memo No . f 2- {) I Dt.20 05 .2023 

Talcher Municipality, 
Copy submitted to 0 ,10 , NIC , Angul / Chief Engineer-cum-Addi. Secretary_ to Govt. _. I & PR Deptt. , Odisha , Bhubaneswar for web publication of the above notice for wide publication . 

E~ c~ 
Memo No. 12-/ ~ / Dt.20 .05 .2023 

Talcher Municipality , 
Copy forwarded to general Notice board for wide publication . 

_AA 1,-,-.f' ~ 
E=u~ive ~ fficer, 

Talcher Municipality, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

